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APPENDIX.

PURSUANT TO SLECTION 17 OF THE INDUSTRIAL CONCILIATION AND

ARBITRATION ACT, 1925, SHOWING THE NUMBER OF AFFILIATED UNIONS IN
EACH INDUSTRIAL ASSOCIATION AND THE NUMBER OF MEMBERS IN
INDUSTRIAL UNION REGISTERED UNDER THE ACT TO 3lst DECEMBER, 1935.

Reg.
No.

1041
526

1253
1314

1043

893
1036

72

1333

1248

832

1260

INDUSTRIAL ASSOCIATIONS OF EMPLOYERS.

Name.

New Zealand Coach and Motor Body
Builders

New Zealand Federated Builders and Con-
tractors

New Zealand Federated Ironmasters

New Zealand Federated Master PPainters,
Decorators, and Signwriters

New Zealand Federated Newspaper - pro-
prietors

New Zealand Federation of Master Plumbers

|
\
\
\
|

New Zealand Flour, Oatmeal, and Pearl- |

barley Millers

New Zealand Master Printers ..

New Zealand Nuarserymen and Landscape
Gardeners

New Zealand Theatrical Proprictors and
Managers

New Zealand Waterside Employers” Asso-
ciation

New Zealand Wholesale Clothing Manu-
Tacturers

Totals

Registered Office.

8-12 The Terrace, Wellington
8-12

3 »

8-10 2 2 .. .. .
Carc of Canterbury Employers’ Association, Christchurch

Dominion Buildings, Wellington (1.0. Box 1066)

Care of Canterbury Employers’ Association, Christchurch

2 »

Huddart Parker Building, P.O. Square, Wellington
16 Aratonga Avenue, One Tree Hill, Auckland, S.K, 4

Grand Opera House, Wellington
Shed 15, Queen’s Whart, Wellington

58 Jervois Quay, Wellington

KEACH

35

Number of
Affiiated Unions,
December, 193,

L
Number of associations, 12 | 65
i
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