APPENDIX.

RETURN PURSUANT TO SECTION 17 OF THE INDUSTRIAL CONCILIATION AND ARBITRATION ACT, 1925, SHOWING THE NUMBER OF AFFILIATED UNIONS IN EACH INDUSTRIAL ASSOCIATION AND THE NUMBER OF MEMBERS IN EACH INDUSTRIAL UNION REGISTERED UNDER THE ACT TO 31st DECEMBER, 1935.

INDUSTRIAL ASSOCIATIONS OF EMPLOYERS.

Reg. No.	Name.	Registered Office.	Number of Affiliated Unions, December, 1935
1041	New Zealand Coach and Motor Body Builders	8–12 The Terrace, Wellington	4
526	New Zealand Federated Builders and Con- tractors	8–12 ,, ,,	15
$\frac{1253}{1314}$	New Zealand Federated Ironmasters New Zealand Federated Master Painters, Decorators, and Signwriters	8-10 ,, Care of Canterbury Employers' Association, Christchurch	$\frac{4}{5}$
1043	New Zealand Federated Newspaper - pro- prietors	Dominion Buildings, Wellington (P.O. Box 1066)	4
893 1036	New Zealand Federation of Master Plumbers New Zealand Flour, Oatmeal, and Pearl- barley Millers	Care of Canterbury Employers' Association, Christchurch	$\frac{5}{2}$
724 1260	New Zealand Master Printers New Zealand Nurserymen and Landscape Gardeners	Huddart Parker Building, P.O. Square, Wellington 16 Aratonga Avenue, One Tree Hill, Auckland, S.E. 4	8 3
1333	New Zealand Theatrical Proprietors and Managers	Grand Opera House, Wellington	2
1248	New Zealand Waterside Employers' Association	Shed 15, Queen's Wharf, Wellington	10
832	New Zealand Wholesale Clothing Manufacturers	58 Jervois Quay, Wellington	3
	Totals	Number of associations, 12	65